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2025-2026 Enrollment by School and Grade on 11-17-2025
Richland School District One, Office of Accountability, Assessment, Research and Evaluation - November 17, 2025

Grade

School PK3 PK4 K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 K-12 PK3-12

District 201 877 1,592 1,679 1,646 1,669 1,587 1,604 1,616 1,516 1,591 1,723 1,428 1,434 1,302 20,387 21,465

Elementary 192 870 1,571 1,666 1,629 1,658 1,576 1,594 9,694 10,756

Arden 20 25 42 29 40 37 34 207 227

Bradley 19 37 56 54 67 54 55 58 344 400

Brennen 20 115 133 130 142 129 148 797 817

Brockman 25 38 42 39 45 37 35 30 228 291

Burnside 13 37 53 47 49 42 49 52 292 342

Burton-Pack 2 33 39 47 48 40 37 37 248 283

Carver-Lyon 34 63 74 67 60 54 72 390 424

Caughman Road 22 68 111 107 93 98 93 111 613 703

Forest Heights 32 70 60 65 64 58 81 398 430

Gadsden 14 19 13 22 12 17 15 19 98 131

Greenview 17 39 42 47 46 45 41 48 269 325

Hopkins Elementary 14 19 44 44 41 31 48 39 247 280

Horrell Hill 1 46 71 76 85 105 107 76 520 567

Hyatt Park 23 32 24 48 41 30 37 27 207 262

Logan 12 31 33 49 34 34 27 26 203 246

Meadowfield 50 91 101 88 99 111 89 579 629

Mill Creek 38 49 46 48 64 47 41 295 333

Moore 24 37 33 29 36 36 26 197 221

Pine Grove 38 90 76 63 63 63 62 417 455

Rhame 32 61 67 62 71 62 61 384 416

Rosewood 46 46 55 55 55 62 319 319

Sandel 15 39 72 76 87 67 70 66 438 492

Satchel Ford 16 95 118 133 124 129 117 716 732

South Kilbourne 19 36 35 35 33 30 37 206 225

Taylor 20 28 26 28 42 18 27 169 189

Thomas 35 52 49 50 54 42 54 301 336

Watkins-Nance 35 78 81 68 81 62 68 438 473

Webber 15 19 35 23 31 30 29 26 174 208

Middle 1,600 1,512 1,590 4,702 4,702

Alcorn 112 110 121 343 343

Crayton 347 344 334 1,025 1,025

Hand 259 243 271 773 773

Heyward Gibbes 74 72 74 220 220

Hopkins Middle 161 131 133 425 425

Perry 119 108 118 345 345

Sanders 161 160 157 478 478

Southeast 167 154 179 500 500

St. Andrews 200 190 203 593 593

High 1,721 1,424 1,366 1,227 5,738 5,738

Columbia 187 179 161 122 649 649

Dreher 320 285 246 274 1,125 1,125

Eau Claire 170 118 117 104 509 509

Flora 375 310 319 302 1,306 1,306

Johnson 113 85 74 66 338 338

Keenan 188 172 158 113 631 631

Lower Richland 368 275 291 246 1,180 1,180

Special 2 4 1 2 4 2 33 48 48

Pendergrass-Fairwold 2 4 1 2 4 2 33 48 48

Charter 9 7 21 13 17 11 11 10 14 66 42 205 221

CSI - Charter 9 7 21 13 17 11 11 10 14 97 113

Middle College - Charter 66 42 108 108


